
Company 

Project/site 
G

M
R 

B
lock no 

W
O

 no. 

W
O

 date 

SI. N
o. 

3 

Sign: 

4 

|D
ate: 

5 6 7 

Rem
arks: 

10 

M
R

M
L

L
P

 

U
nit/floor no 

R
C

C
 

|Approved byiprcjserOALED BY 

N
am

e of contractor 

N
ature of w

ork 

Anx B
-

W
ork Completion Report 

W
ork done from

 date 
W

ork done to date 
C

ontractor bill no. 

D
etails o

f w
ork 

Steps concreting w
orks at proposed lift 

Brick w
orks 16" w

all under the staircase m
id land for back fi1ling 

Dharm
a 

civil 

RCC extra footing at m
id land and sw corner two footings 

Plastering at m
idland back side w

als at staircase 

A
pproved by QS team

 
Sign: 
D

ate: 

Q
ty 

SL. No. site bills reg. 
D

t. site bills reg. 
M

-codex bill ID. 
|W

O issued 2 
GST bill required? 

U
nits 

44.00 per step 

307.00 sft 

7
2

.0
0

 s
ft 

495.00 sft 

R
ate ID

 

rccl0
7

 

cw
109 

RCC101 
C

W
i3

5
 

R
ate 

A
pproved by D

irector/E&
D

 team
 

Sign: 
D

ate: 

120 

16 

40 

T
otal 

18.00%
 

T
otal am

ount including taxes for w
ork done 

4253| 
08-12-2025 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

5,280 

4,912 

2,880 

7,920 

20,992 

3,779) 
24,771 

Notes: 1. This shet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form
 m

ust be typed. 3. Use this form
 even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach m

easurem
ent and estim

ate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be 
entered abgxe. 5.lEo&

aTM
A

N
A

RERO
K

 
S marager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than i0k any QS team member may sign and in plae of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Directot include -

Soham, Arznd Mena 
or 

T
 GM

R, Sach 
Sachin (f5t Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH +NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. 

Contractorso soersersadcagobill to sie h
d

u
 email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier). 



ESTIM
A

TE SH
EET 

Com
pany 

Name: 

Project: 
W

ork 
Description: 

C
ontractor N

am
e: 

Prepared bv: 
|D

ate: 

S.N
o. 

Item
 H

ead 

1 

2 3 

R
C

C
 

B
rick w

ork 16" w
all 

R
C

C
 

Plastering work 

R
ate ID: R

C
C

107, C
W

109,R
C

C
101, CW

135 

M
R

G
M

LLP 
G

M
R

 

CIV
IL W

ork 
D

harm
a 

A
nil.M

 

07.12.2025 

Item
 D

escription 

Steps concreting work at Propsoed lit 

U
nder the staircase rmid land for back filing 

Extra footing at M
idland and SW

 corner tw
o footings 

Plastering at m
idland back side w

alls at staircase 

Q
uantity 

44.0 

171.0 

45.0 

91.0 

32.0 

40.0 

306 

189 

U
nits 

Per step 

Sft 

Sft 

SAt 

Sft 

S
t 

S
f 

Sft 

R
ate 

120 

1
6

 

1
6

 

16 

40 

4
0

 

1
6

 

1
6

 

A
m

ount 

5280 

2736 

720 

1456 

1280 

1600 

4896 

3024 

A
m

ount 

|Add 
GST@

18%
| 

|T
otal am

ount: 

G
ran

d
 T

otal 

20992 

3779 

24,771 



M
EA

SU
REM

EN
T SH

EET 
Com

pany N
am

e: 
Project: 
W

ork Deseription: 
Contractor Name: 
Prepard by: 
D

ate: 

S
.N

o 

2 3 4 

Item
 H

ead 

R
C

C
 

Brick w
ork 16" w

all 

R
C

C
 

Plastering work 

M
RGM

LLP 
G

M
R

 

C
IV

L W
ork 

D
harm

a 
|A

nil.M
 

07.12.2025 

Item
 D

escription 

Steps concreting w
ork at Propsoed lift 

U
nder the staircase m

id land for back filling 

Extra footing at M
idland and SW

 corner two footings 

Plastering at m
icland back side walls at staircase 

A
 

Length 1.0 

19.0 

5.0 

13.0 

8.0 

4.0 

34.0 

21.0 

B
 

W
idth 1,0 

9.0 
9.0 

7,0 

1,0 
1.0 

1,0 

1,0 

C
 

H
eight 

1.0 

1.0 

1.0 

1.0 

4.0 

5.0 

9.0 

9.0 

N
os 

40.0 

1.0 

T
 

1.0 

1.0 
2.0 

L0 

.0 

Q
uantity 

40.00 

171.00 

45.00 

91.00 

32.00 

40.00 

306.00 

189.00 

U
nits 

Per step 

Sft 

S
f 

S
f 

Sft 

Sft 

Sft 

Sft 

T
otal H

ead 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

