Anx B – Work Completion Report

									1 71
			Date:			Date:		19 PO 1015	Date:
			Sign:		-	Sign:		2	Sign:
	B	Approved by Director/E&D team	Approved by			Approved by QS team		Approved by project managed BY	Approved by
									Remarks:
24,771	r work done	Total amount including taxes for work done	otal amount						
3,779	18.00%								
20,992	Total								
0									10
									9
						-			∞
						-			7
•	,								6
						-			5
7,920	16	CW/135	sft	495.00		Plastering at midland back side walls at staircase	astering at midland	Pl	4
2,880	40	RCC101	sft	72.00	tings	RCC extra footing at mid land and sw corner two footings	CC extra footing at	R	ယ
4,912	16	cw109		307.00 sft	back filling	Brick works 16" wall under the staircase mid land for back filling	rick works 16" wall	В.	2
5,280	120	rcc107	44.00 per step	44.00	,	ks at proposed lift	Steps concreting works at proposed lift	RCC	Н
Amount	Rate	Rate ID	Units	Qty		Details of work		Unit/floor no	Sl. No.
		uired?	GST bill required?			Contractor bill no.			WO date
			WO issued?			Work done to date			WO no.
		ID.	M-codex bill ID			Work done from date			Block no
08-12-2025		reg.	Dt. site bills reg.		civil	Nature of work		GMR	Project/site
4253		ills reg.	Sl. No. site bills reg.		Dharma	Name of contractor		MRMLLP	Company

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5 If or Find Mental to Contractors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Armod Wental to Contractors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Armod Wental to Contractors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Armod Wental to Contractors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Armod Wental to Contractors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Armod Wental to Contractors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Armod Wental to Contractors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Armod Wental to Contractors approved to the contractor sign of the Contractor sign

TOTAL A THE SILET		· ·			,	
FOUNDATE SHEET						
Company Name:	MRGMLLP		,			
Project	GMR					
Work Description:	CIVIL Work					
Contractor Name:	Dharma					
Prepared by:	Anil.M					
Date:	07.12.2025					
S.No. Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
1 RCC	Steps concreting work at Propsoed lift	44.0	Per step	120	5280	
2 Brick work 16" wall	Under the stawcase mid land for back filling	171.0	Sft	16	2736	
		45.0	Sift	16	720	
		91.0	Sff	16	1456	
3 RCC	Extra footing at Midland and SW corner two footings	32.0	Sft	40	1280	
		40.0	Sft	40	1600	
4 Plastering work	Plastering at midland back side walls at staircase	306	Sft	16	4896	
		189	Sft	16	3024	
					Amount	20992
					Add GST@18%	3779
Rate ID: RCC107, CW109,RCC101, CW135	35				Total amount:	24,771

	4	T	ω		T	<u></u>	2		-		S.No	,	Date:	Prepard by:	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUR	
	Plastering work		R©C				Brick work 16" wall		RCC		Item Head	1			Name:	anotion:		Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET	
	Plastering at micland back side walls at staircase		Extra footing at Midland and SW corner two footings				Under the staircase mid land for back filling	The parties of the state of the	Steps concreting work at Propsoed lift		Item Description		07.12.2025	Anil.M	Dharma	CIVIL Work	GMR	MRGMLLP		
21.0	34.0	4.0	8.0	,	13.0	5.0	19.0		10	0	Length	Α								
1.0	1,0	1,0	1,0		7,0	9,0	9,0	-	10		Width	В								
9.0	9.0	5.0	4.0		1.0	1.0	1.0	ċ	10	9	Height	C								
1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0		1.0	1.0	1.0	10.0	400	, 100	Nos									
189.00	306.00	40.00	32.00		91.00	45.00	171.00	#0.00	40.00	(manney)	Ouantity									
Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft		Sft	Sft	Sft	ret step	Dor ctan	CILIE	Units									
		,								Total Treat	Total Head								,	